RSA3000E
  Ultra-Real technology
  Frequency: up to 3 GHz
  Displayed average noise level (DANL): <-161 dBm (typical)
  Phase noise: <-102 dBc/Hz (typical)
  Level measurement uncertainty: <1.0 dB
  3 GHz tracking generator
  Min. RBW 1 Hz

Three years for the mainframe
Warranty
 Order Information
Description Order No.
Model
Real-time Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 1.5 GHz RSA3015E
Real-time Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz RSA3030E
Real-time Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 1.5 GHz (with TG installed when leaving the factory) RSA3015E-TG
Real-time Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz (with TG installed when leaving the factory) RSA3030E-TG
Standard
Accessories
Quick Guide (hard copy) -
Power Cord -
Option
EMI Measurement Application (includes RSA3000E-EMC) RSA3000E-EMI
Preamplifier (PA) RSA3000E-PA
High Stability Clock OCXO-C08
Advanced Measurement Kit RSA3000E-AMK
EMC Filter and Quasi-Peak Detector Kit RSA3000E-EMC
Spectrum Analyzer PC Software Ultra Spectrum
ASK/FSK Demodulation Software RSA3000E-ASK/FSK
Optional
Accessories
Include: N-SMA cable, BNC-BNC cable, N-BNC adaptor, N-SMA adaptor, 75 Ω-50 Ω adaptor,
900 MHz/1.8 GHz antenna (2pcs), 2.4 GHz antenna (2pcs) DSA Utility Kit